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We are ecstatic to be back at Plantersville Summer Academy with your
amazing students! Last Summer was a great success, with over 200
Scholars and almost 60 hours of reading and math instruction; we
made a change you could see in only 30 days. We look forward to
setting the bar higher this summer and most importantly, providing
your students with the best experience possible!   

THIS WEEK'S LINEUP  -  8:30 AM - 5 PM

Monday  6/5
PSA First Day w/

Complimentary Family
Breakfast



SB (4th & 5th):

Big Air 

Special Guest:
SISAxis LLC

of Andrews, SC



PSA (7th & Up):
Riddles Escape Room

PSA (K & 1st):
WonderWorks  
SB (K & 1st):
WonderWorks

 PSA and SB (2nd & 3rd):
             Wax Museum               




PSA (4th - 6th):

 BIG
 AIR

WELCOME BACK PSA!!

SUMMER EVENT SPOTLIGHT
SATURDAY JUNE 10TH PSA ARTWORK WILL BE DISPLAYED
UNDER THE TOWN CLOCK ON FRONT STREET AS PART OF

THE FIRST ANNUAL GEORGETOWN ART WALK.



THERE WILL BE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES 
AND PSA STUDENTS ARE INVITED TO MEET AT

PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL @ 8 AM ON JUNE
10TH TO PARTICIPATE. ASK YOUR STUDENT'S TEACHER

FOR MORE DETAILS.

Thursday  6/8Wednesday  6/7Tuesday  6/6
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Beck Center GCSD
Choppee Headstart Center
Browns Ferry Elementary School
Friendship ST. Mary's AME Church
Bethel AME Church
Plantersville Community Center
Micah Road
James Milton Road
Plantersville Exchange Store
Bromell Town Park
St. Paul AME Church
Intersection Lucy Grier-Ford Village

WE STILL HAVE OPENINGS!

WE PROVIDE TRANSPORTION SO HOP ON
THE BUS @ THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

SITE DROP OFF

To register your student, visit
thevillagegroup.org and complete the online

registration form or email/call Mrs. Funnye @:
academy@thevillagegroup.org , 843-340-3628

8:00am
8:20am
8:20am
7:30am
7:40am
7:45am
7:50am
7:55am 
8:00am
8:10am
8:15am
8:20am

PICK UP
5:50pm
5:20pm
5:20pm 
5:10pm
5:20pm
5:25pm
5:30pm
5:35pm
5:40pm
5:45pm
5:50pm
5:55pm

https://thevillagegroup.org/after-school-programs/plantersville-summer-academy/plantersville-summer-academy-online-registration/

