



June 5th - 8th 2023



WELCOME BACK PSA!!

We are ecstatic to be back at Plantersville Summer Academy with your amazing students! Last Summer was a great success, with over 200 Scholars and almost 60 hours of reading and math instruction; we made a change you could see in only 30 days. We look forward to setting the bar higher this summer and most importantly, providing your students with the best experience possible!

THIS WEEK'S LINEUP - 8:30 AM - 5 PM

Monday 6/5

PSA First Day w/
Complimentary Family
Breakfast

SB (4th & 5th):
Big Air

Tuesday 6/6

PSA (4th - 6th):

**BIG
AIR**

Wednesday 6/7

PSA (K & 1st):

WonderWorks

SB (K & 1st):

WonderWorks

PSA and SB (2nd & 3rd):

Wax Museum

Thursday 6/8

Special Guest:

SISAxis LLC
of Andrews, SC

PSA (7th & Up):

Riddles Escape Room

SIGN UP!

SUMMER EVENT SPOTLIGHT

SATURDAY JUNE 10TH PSA ARTWORK WILL BE DISPLAYED UNDER THE TOWN CLOCK ON FRONT STREET AS PART OF THE FIRST ANNUAL GEORGETOWN ART WALK.

THERE WILL BE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES AND PSA STUDENTS ARE INVITED TO MEET AT PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL @ 8 AM ON JUNE 10TH TO PARTICIPATE. ASK YOUR STUDENT'S TEACHER FOR MORE DETAILS.

Children's Activities presented by The Village Group and The Rice Museum Include:

10 AM - Art in the Park – Frances Marion Park, Front Street, led by Jireh Funnie

11:15 AM - Gullah Craft Project – Under the Clock Tower, Front Street, led by Zenobia Harper

1:30 PM - Photography Walk – Meet at Frances Marion Park, Front Street, led by Marsh Deane and Vennie Deas Moore

● ● ● June 5th - 8th 2023



WE STILL HAVE OPENINGS!

To register your student, visit thevillagegroup.org and complete the online registration form or email/call Mrs. Funnye @: academy@thevillagegroup.org, 843-340-3628

WE PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION SO HOP ON THE BUS @ THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:



SITE	DROP OFF	PICK UP
Beck Center GCSD	8:00am	5:50pm
Choppee Headstart Center	8:20am	5:20pm
Browns Ferry Elementary School	8:20am	5:20pm
Friendship ST. Mary's AME Church	7:30am	5:10pm
Bethel AME Church	7:40am	5:20pm
Plantersville Community Center	7:45am	5:25pm
Micah Road	7:50am	5:30pm
James Milton Road	7:55am	5:35pm
Plantersville Exchange Store	8:00am	5:40pm
Bromell Town Park	8:10am	5:45pm
St. Paul AME Church	8:15am	5:50pm
Intersection Lucy Grier-Ford Village	8:20am	5:55pm